
100

210

25
50

95 97

75

105 37 62

97

12
2

17
5

5
23

53

25
10
8

37

17
5

10
0

37

93

255057

679014
4

24
6

25
50

90
45

33

8

消費電力
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品　　名

機　　種

重　　量

製　　図

周 波 数

年 月 日 2020.7.1

ｍｍ

ジェットパルス

本間機材株式会社

50・60Hz共用

三相　200Ｖ

1 / 3

T - 2

5.1 ㎏

40Ｗ

JP40-200T


